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Fiber Connectors and Couplings *» ST Connectors and Couplings * Hot Melt ST Connectors

IEIIPrlnter frlendlyformat 6100-B Connector ST MM Hot Melt Black Boot

The Hot Melt ST* Fiber Optic Connector is a keyed bayonet style
multimode/single-mode connector, compatible with ST* connectors,
which incorporates 3M™ hot melt adhesive and pre-radiused PC
zirconia ceramic ferrule technology.

click to enlarge

3M Id : 80-6111-2754-1
GTIN(UPC/EAN) : 0 00 54007 91142 5

Additional Information

The result is a quick mount
fiber optic connector that
delivers low light-loss, solid
intermateability and
mechanical stability, while
costing less to install.

Learn More . . .

Packaging Data
MSDS (United States)
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Fiber Optic ST and FC Connectors - Instructions/
Manual (PDF 662.8 K)
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Hot Melt Bayonet ST Connectors Features and
Benefits - Features and Benefits- (JPG)

SC_FC_ST Hot Melt Fiber Optic Connectors -
Instructions/Manual (PDF 534.1 K)
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ST* Connectors and Accessories - Bulletin (PDF

515.6 K)
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Characteristics

Boot Material Estane

Flame Retardant UL-94 V-O
Operating Temperature
Range

Primary Trademark Name

-40 to 60 Degree Celsius
3M
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Storage Temperature -40 to 85 Degree Celsius
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